
8.31 For the Organist
8.45 Notable Song Composers:Sir Charles Stanford
9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
8.30 "Blind Man’s House’
9.43 Modern Vocalists
10. 0 Lily Pons and, Myra Hess
bisa Close down
SIZ, GREYMOUTHUNA 940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Vaughn Monroe Presents
9.15 Steffani’s Songsters
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Rise Stevens
(mezzo-soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Serenade
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Decca Salon Orchestra
2.15 "The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu: Wakatipians Rise to Squat-
terdom," by Florrie Hogarth
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Fingal’s Cave Mendelssohn
3.11. Ecossaises, Op, 72, No. 3

Chopin
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Vagabonds" i
4.30 Children’s Session: Kooka-burra Stories
4.45 Dance Music ;

6.15 In Twos
6. 0 ‘Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 News from, the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"

7.30 Evening Programme
Harry Horlick in the Spanish
Manner
7.45 Musical Comedy Gefns
8, 0 "Laura"
8.30 Streamline
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Musio
Henry Wood "Promenade Con-
cert
BBC Symphony Orchestra \
Tancredi, Overture Rossini
Redvers Llewellyn (baritone)
Aria: Di Provenza il Mar (La
Traviata) Verdi
Benno Moiseiwitsch (pianist)
Rhapsody on a Theme of
Paganini Rachmaninoff

The Orchestra, with GeorgeBaker (narrator)
Peter and the Wolf

‘ Prokofieff
The Orchestra
March, Crown Imperial

Walton
10.30 Close town

V/ DUNEDINqs 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS9.4 Orchestras Around the
World: The Halle
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "Friqnds of Famous
Queens: Fanny Burney," by
Mary Wigley
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Sandy Mc-
Farlane
11. 0 Star Show .

12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.1 George Wright (organ)with Thomas Hayward (tenor)
2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Their History on Record:Lawrence Tibbett’"
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D, K.285 Mozart
Sonata for Piano in B_ Fiat,
Op. 106 Beethoven

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Famous Trials,’ by a
Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Music is Where You Find It" —
8. 0 Invercargill Male Choir,
Dunedin. Returned Services
Choir, and the Dunedin Royal
Male Choir, with ISOBEL BAIL-
LIE (soprano)
(From the Town Hall)

10.30 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GIN/O©) DUNEDIN:1140 kc, 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Songtime with Kate Smith
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists

7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Stringtime"
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Serenade"
9.57 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

afc *INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 "Joan of Ara?
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Pickles, Re-
lishes, Chutney, and Sauce
9.45 Reginald Foort (organ)
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Destiny Bay’?

(New Feature)
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Brahms tViolin Sonata in G, Op. 78
Paganini Variations, Op, 35

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 llospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Fayourite
Fairytales, Pets Corner \
5. 0 English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30. "Melba"
8. 0 BBC Brains Trust
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "The Phantom Fleet"
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, April 5| Lecel Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

) Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. {

LZ we tae.
6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy) :

9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlow0.15 Regency Buck10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World
Matinee
3. 0 Favourite Bass Singers3.15 Fritz Kreisler Melodies3.30 Paging the Mills Brothers4.0 Duchin Detour4.30 Texas Hayride5. 0 Windjammer: Thar SheBlows
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just For You
Kidnapped
This is My Story
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland: Ban-of Fear
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and Betty
Rhythmic Interlude45 Radio Editor (Kenneth

Melvin)
9. 0 adio Playhouse9.30 Latest Recorded Music
10. 0 The People’s Pen10.30 Movie Musicale
11. 0 Variety Bandbox11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

| 2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
7..0 Six Hits and a Miss
8. 0 Songs from the Shows
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
9.45 Jimmy Leach and the New
Organolians
10. O Trans-Atilantio Liner: The
Missing Man (last broadcast)
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Musici 4. pam. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World Session
3. 0 The Magic Bow
4. 0 Dorothy Maynor
4.45 Marie Antoinette
5. 0 Windjammer: Java Fever
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music and Song
6.30 Answer Please
7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry
Mason (first. episode)
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Romance of a Busy Broker,
by O. Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
9.45 Jackpots, compered byMaurie Power
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Suppertime Music10. O Flying 5510.15 Tenor Time
10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. ~210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music7.0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air:
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The

| Angry Travellers10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real. Life
Stories
. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Potpourri2.30 Women’s World (Joan)

N

3.0 Haydn Wood Compositions3.15 The Selinsky Trio
3.30 Alice Faye Memories4. 0 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: Sailing Shipsin General
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine
Three Generat'ons
Out of the BoxThis is My Story
Bluey and Curley
A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
of Fear
The Crimson Circle
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyThe Salon Orchestra
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseLet’s Keep it BrightMusic from the EarlyIkies
Thanks for the SongTale of Hollywood
Steve Conway SingsHawaiian HappinessPrelude to Good-night )Close down
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4ZB
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Vocal Time
9.45 With the Orchestra of
Harry Horlick
10. 0 Transatlantic Liner: The
Family Doctor
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
|10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Musical Alphabet
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories '

2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Joe Loss and Vera Lynn
3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Albert SandjJer, His eRestra, and Trio4.0 Harmony Lane415 Piano Patterns
4.45 Children’s Session5. 0 Windjammer: Bully Wat-er-man (Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 -Mystery of Darrington HallFB, This Is My Story
7.15 Bluey and (first
broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Tango Rhythms
45 Traitor’s Gate

¥

0 Radio Playhouse
30 Richard Crooks Entertains
45 Serenades
. O Lumsdaine and Farmilo
5 Dial for Your District
.45 On the Sweeter Side
0 Close down

ooOwn
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27, PALMERSTON Nth., 400kc 214m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore«
cast
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.31 Song Folio: Phil Regan9.45 Home Decorating: Anne
Stewart
9.50 Melody Mixture10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Notable Quotable
10.32. Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 His Last Plungea0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Transatiantic Liner: The
Reluctant Heir
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits8.45 Chorus Time
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.32 At the Console9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Rita Entertains at 3.30 this
afternoon from the 4ZB studio,in a session of favourite piano
melodies.

"The Adventures of Perry
Mason," from the pen of theAmerican writer Erle Stanley
Gardner, commences from 2ZB
at 7.30 to-night with the "‘Case
of the Jealous Sister."" This pro-
gramme will be heard at 7.30
p.m, every Monday, Tuesday,
and Wednesday.

% * *
How much do you know about
this world in which we live?
Listen to 3ZB at 8.45 to-nightfor the answers in the Do You
Know session.* ~ *
Rhythm enthusiasts are pro-
vided with good measure in
Youth Must Have Its Swing, a
session of modern music com-
pered by Jim Foley, broadcast
~ 1ZB at 11.15 p.m. each Mon-ay.
-~

IeReszkc
@he_Komuchbettes


